1
| VPFUJI-T90|
Vec t o r C o n t r o l F r e q u e n c y
Inverter For Synchronous Motor
User’s Manual
2
1. Installation
SIZE A SIZE B

1
P
H
A
C
2
2
0
V
±
1
5
%
0.4 5.4 2.5 0.4
FR0.75GT90-2J 0.75 7.2 5.0 0.75
FR1.5GT90-2J 1.5 10 7.0 1.5
FR2.2GT90-2J 2.2 16 11.0 2.2
FR3.7GT90-2J 3.7 23 16.5 3.7
FR0.4GT90-4J
3
P
H
 A
C
3
8
0
V
±
1
5
%
0.4 3.4 1.2 0.4
FR0.75GT90-4J 0.75 3.8 2.5 0.75
FR1.5GT90-4J 1.5 5 3.7 1.5
FR2.2GT90-4J 2.2 5.8 5.0 2.2
FR3.7GT90-4J 3.7 10.0 9.0 3.7
FR5.5GT90-4J 5.5 15.0 13.0 5.5
FR7.5GT90-4J 7.5 20.0 17.0 7.5
FR11GT90-4J 11 26.0 25.0 11
FR15GT90-4J 15 35.0 32.0 15
FR18.5GT90-4J 18.5 38.0 37.0 18.5
FR22GT90-4J 22 46.0 45.0 22
FR30GT90-4J 30 62 60 30
FR37GT90-4J 37 76 75 37
FR45GT90-4J 45 90 90 45
FR55GT90-4J 55 105 110 55
FR75GT90-4J 75 140 150 75
FR90GT90-4J 90 160 176 90
FR110GT90-4J 110 210 210 110
FR132GT90-4J 132 240 253 132
FR160GT90-4J 160 290 300 160
FR185GT90-4J 185 330 340 185
FR200GT90-4J 200 370 380 200
FR220GT90-4J 220 410 420 220
FR250GT90-4J 250 460 470 250
FR280GT90-4J 280 500 520 280
FR315GT90-4J 315 580 60 315
FR350GT90-4J 350 620 640 350
FR400GT90-4J 400 670 690 400
FR450GT90-4J 450 790 790 450
8
3. Terminal Configuration